(Need)
Sales region

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

CAS

50-00-0

7084-93-7

89364-27-2

1759-55-3

1746-03-8

135-77-3

2500-88-1

33125-97-2

56183-63-2

851307-12-5

871700-24-2

855398-57-1

462-51-1

83048-65-1

27917-13-1

30515-28-7

20823-18-5

5402-73-3

30651-24-2

Name

Formalin; Methanal

cis-4-isopropylcyclohexanecarboxylic acid

4-methyloxolan-3-one

99%

99%

99%

2,2-DIMETHYLCYCLOPROPANE CARBOXA 99%

Vinylphosphonic acid

1,2,4-Trimethoxybenzene

DI-N-OCTADECYL DISULFIDE

Etomidate

99%

99%

99%

99%

BIS(DIISOPROPYLAMINO)CHLOROPHOSPH 99%

Sitagliptin Defuoro IMpurity 3

99%

3-cyclopropyl-1-(2-fluoro-4-iodophenyl)-5-hydr 99%

6-oxaspiro [4.5] decan-9-one

BIS(FLUOROMETHYL)ETHER

99%

99%

(HEPTADECAFLUORO-1,1,2,2-TETRAHYDF 99%

5-CHLORO-2-METHYLBENZYLAMINE

7-Bromoheptanoic acid

Ethyl 7-bromoheptanoate

99%

99%

99%

2,5-DICHLOROBENZENESULFONYL CHLO 99%

5-Nitropyridine-2-carboxylic acid

99%

Packaging (Vari
Purityous Packaging;

segregation)

5KG; 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG
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Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

55-10-7 4-Hydroxy-3-methoxymandelic acid

696-07-1 5-lodouracil

182121-12-6 9,9-BIS(IMETHOXYMETHYL)FLUORENE
2280037-51-4 Bobcat339 (Bobcat 339)

18418-53-6  N,N-bis(3-Trimethoxysilylpropyl)urea
150374-99-5 4-CHLOROSULFONYLPHENYLPIVALATE
38565-53-6  3-(Perfluoro-n-octyl)propenoxide
4021-11-8

2-Methylisonicotinic acid

105838-14-0 N-Boc-O-tosyl hydroxylamine

99%

99%

99%

99%

99%

99%

99%

99%

99%

106018-85-3 2-(TRIMETHYLSILYL)ETHANESULFONYL C 99%

5703-21-9 (3,4-dimethoxyphenyl)acetaldehyde 99%
17241-59-7 2-(HYDROXYMETHYL)ANTHRAQUINONE 99%
62-97-5 Diphemanil Methylsulfate 99%
1438-82-0 PENTAMETHYLDISILOXANE 99%
54718-39-7 2,5,6-Trichloronicotinic acid 99%
960-71-4 TRIPHENYLBORANE 99%
14579-03-4 CYCLOPENTYLTRICHLOROSILANE 99%
2426-54-2 2-(Diethylamino)-ethyl acrylate 99%
2875-18-5 2,3,5,6-Tetrafluoropyridine 99%
25234-57-5 trimethyl[2-(stearoyloxy)ethyllammonium chlorg9%
14176-49-9 tiletamine 99%
15573-38-3 TRIS(TRIMETHYLSILYL)PHOSPHINE 99%

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

Ulrica

Whatsapp / WeChat:
+8617320697058
Ulrica

Whatsapp / WeChat:
+8617320697058
Ulrica

Whatsapp / WeChat:
+8617320697058
Ulrica

Whatsapp / WeChat:
+8617320697058
Ulrica

Whatsapp / WeChat:
+8617320697058
Ulrica

Whatsapp / WeChat:
+8617320697058
Ulrica

Whatsapp / WeChat:
+8617320697058
Ulrica

Whatsapp / WeChat:
+8617320697058
Ulrica

Whatsapp / WeChat:
+8617320697058
Ulrica

Whatsapp / WeChat:
+8617320697058
Ulrica

Whatsapp / WeChat:
+8617320697058
Ulrica

Whatsapp / WeChat:
+8617320697058
Ulrica

Whatsapp / WeChat:
+8617320697058
Ulrica

Whatsapp / WeChat:
+8617320697058
Ulrica

Whatsapp / WeChat:
+8617320697058
Ulrica

Whatsapp / WeChat:
+8617320697058
Ulrica

Whatsapp / WeChat:
+8617320697058
Ulrica

Whatsapp / WeChat:
+8617320697058
Ulrica

Whatsapp / WeChat:
+8617320697058
Ulrica

Whatsapp / WeChat:
+8617320697058
Ulrica

Whatsapp / WeChat:
+8617320697058
Ulrica

Whatsapp / WeChat:
+8617320697058



Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

14176-50-2

2003-92-1

1273-82-1

1873-88-7

2903-48-2

1109-15-5

174272-36-7

136040-19-2

170453-55-1

134-20-3

85-41-6

1074-82-4

87-25-2

119-80-2

439685-79-7

123-75-1

81-64-1

476-60-8

3164-13-4

244-76-8

872-36-6

53-59-8

TILETAMINE HYDROCHLORIDE

99%

1,1,1,3,5,7,7,7-OCTAMETHYL-3,5-BIS(TRIM¢ 99%

Aminoferrocene

1,1,1,3,5,5,5-Heptamethyltrisiloxane

2903-48-2

TRIS(PENTAFLUOROPHENYL)BORANE

99%

99%

99%

99%

1,1":3"1"-Terphenyl, 2'-iodo-2,2",4,4",6,6"-hex 99

Trityl tetrakis(pentafluorophenyl)borate

Pyridine, 2-methoxy-6-(trimethylsilyl)- (9CI)

Methyl anthranilate

Phthalimide

Potassium phthalimide

ETHYL ANTHRANILATE

2,2'-Dithiosalicylic acid

Pro-xylane

Pyrrolidine

1,4-Dihydroxyanthraquinone

Anthracene-1,4,9,10-tetraol

2-(4-BROMO-PHENYL)-BENZOOXAZOLE

alpha-carboline

Vinylene carbonate

Triphosphopyridine nucleotide

99%

99%

99%

99%

99%

99%

99%

99%

99%

99%

99%

99%

99%

99%

99%

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG
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Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

146-14-5

100929-71-3

958-09-8

16373-93-6

520-36-5

480-40-0

58-97-9

606-68-8

53-57-6

1094-61-7

53-84-9

77-86-1

1185-53-1

56-69-9

122628-50-6

92952-81-3

132885-85-9

120-93-4

108-46-3

116-81-4

82-45-1

40258-78-4

FLAVIN ADENINE DINUCLEOTIDE 99%

BETA-NADPH TETRA(CYCLOHEXYLAMMO 99%

2'-Deoxyadenosine 99%
2'-Deoxyadenosine monohydrate 99%
Apigenin 99%
Chrysin 99%
UMP 99%

beta-Nicotinamide adenine dinucleotide disod 99%

25 MG -NICOTINAMIDE ADENINE DINUCLE 99%

B-Nicotinamide Mononucleotide 99%
beta-Diphosphopyridine nucleotide 99%
Tris(hydroxymethyl)aminoethane 99%

Tri(Hydroxymethyl) Amino Methane Hydrochlc 99%

5-Hydroxytryptophan 99%

PYRROLOQUINOLINE QUINONE DISODIUM 99%

3-Nitro-N-(2-hydroxypropyl)-4-aminophenol  99%

HC Blue 12 99%
2-Imidazolidone 99%
Resorcinol 99%
Bromaminic acid 99%
1-Amino anthraquinone 99%

1-Bromoethyl acetate 99%

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG
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100G 500G 1KG
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Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

Global

86-52-2 1-Chloromethyl naphthalene

1777-82-8 2,4-Dichlorobenzyl alcohol

209995-38-0 2,4,5-Trifluorophenylacetic acid

90-01-7 2-Hydroxybenzyl alcohol
75-29-6 2-Chloropropane
1068-55-9 ISOPROPYLMAGNESIUM CHLORIDE

99%

99%

99%

99%

99%

99%

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG

100G 500G 1KG
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